AGENDA

HARDH FEST
@ wireyard paradise

DAY 1

10:00

11:00

11:00 - 20:00
11:45 - 12:00
12:00 - 12:15
12:15 - 12:45

12:45 - 14:00
14:00
15:00
13:00 - 16:00
19:00

DAY 2

09:00
10:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:00 - 20:00
12:00
13:00
13:00
15:30

16:00
19:00

DAY 3

09:00
10:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:00
12:00
1400
16:00
17:00

18:00

International Conference ,Influence of Branding in Development of Winewards and
Wine* (Place Municipality of Rahovec).

Carneval of Wine-grower.

Performance of Promotional DJ in Konak.

Ceremonial cutting of the grape (Pallatica).

Opening Ceremony of Grape Harvest Festival.
Announcement of the best vinedressers.
Announcement of the best vinemakers.

Opening of the grape, wine and gastronomy Ffair.
Demonstration of brandy roasting around the cauldron.
Opening of Hardh Camp.

OFfical Lunch.

Hardh Eks.

Pop & Rock n Roll Concert in Konak

Magnituda & Friends

Mentor Haziri

ALBAN SKENDERRJ

DJ 029

Environmental activity.

Opening of the grape, wine and gastronomy fair.

Hardh Mini-Marathon in the field road, awareness campaign for vaccination.

Hardh Train Tou.r

Be Hardh Fest- activity where tourists will be able to plant from a vine.
Performance of Promotional DJ in Konak.

Hardh Kids in Konak.

Race to squeeze grapes.

Hardh Tour 1 (Relation in Wineyards regions: Bllato, Hamovc, Stonecastle in Field routs).
Hardh Tour 2 (Visits in The Peak of Shkodrani, Clock Tower, The Big Tekke, Visiting
the city of Rahovec for one Hour).

Demonstration of rakia (brandy) - Process of finalization.

Hardh Eks.

Pop & Rock n Roll Concert

Grupi NA

Eneda TARIFA & Band

JEFF SCOTT SOTO & ERIDAN

MAARRVEL / DJ

Environmental activity.

Opening of the grape, wine and gastronomy Ffair.
Hardh bike tour in Field routs.

Hardh Train Tour.

Be Hardh Fest (where the Tourist can see one work day in Winefields).
Performance of Promotional DJ in Konak.

Hardh Kids in Konak.

Demonstration of rakia (brandy) - Process of Finalization.
Choosing the Queen of Grapes.

Hardh Poetry in the City Museum;

Choreography "Heart in nylon bag”.

Promotion of the author's book Drita Popaj.

Recital.

Hardh Expo.

Promotional artistic concert Pop & Rock

Band Promo

Band Promo

MINATORI
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