## AGENDA

DJ 029





	10:00	International Conference "Influence of Branding in Development of Winewards and
	11.00	Wine" (Place Municipality of Rahovec).
	11:00	Carneval of Wine-grower.
	11:00 - 20:00	Performance of Promotional DJ in Konak.
	11:45 - 12:00	Ceremonial cutting of the grape (Pallatica).
	12:00 - 12:15	Opening Ceremony of Grape Harvest Festival.
	12:15 - 12:45	Announcement of the best vinedressers.
		Announcement of the best vinemakers.
	12:45 - 14:00	Opening of the grape, wine and gastronomy fair.
	14:00	Demonstration of brandy roasting around the cauldron.
$\Box$	15:00	Opening of Hardh Camp.
	13:00 - 16:00	Offical Lunch.
	19:00	Hardh Eks.
		Pop & Rock n Roll Concert in Konak
		Magnituda & Friends
		Mentor Haziri
		ALBAN SKENDERAJ

	09:00	Environmental activity.
	10:00	Opening of the grape, wine and gastronomy fair.
	10:00	Hardh Mini-Marathon in the field road, awareness campaign for vaccination.
	10:30	Hardh Train Tou.r
	11:00	Be Hardh fest- activity where tourists will be able to plant from a vine.
	11:00 - 20:00	Performance of Promotional DJ in Konak.
<b>M</b>	12:00	Hardh Kids in Konak.
	13:00	Race to squeeze grapes.
	13:00	Hardh Tour 1 (Relation in Wineyards regions: Bllato, Hamovc, Stonecastle in Field routs).
	15:30	Hardh Tour 2 (Visits in The Peak of Shkodrani, Clock Tower, The Big Tekke, Visiting
		the city of Rahovec for one Hour).
	16:00	Demonstration of rakia (brandy) - Process of finalization.
	19:00	Hardh Eks.
		Pop & Rock n Roll Concert
		Grupi NA
		Eneda TARIFA & Band

	09:00	Environmental activity.
	10:00	Opening of the grape, wine and gastronomy fair.
	10:00	Hardh bike tour in Field routs.
	10:30	Hardh Train Tour.
	11:00	Be Hardh Fest (where the Tourist can see one work day in Winefields).
	11:00	Performance of Promotional DJ in Konak.
	12:00	Hardh Kids in Konak.
m	14:00	Demonstration of rakia (brandy) – Process of finalization.
	16:00	Choosing the Queen of Grapes.
	17:00	Hardh Poetry in the City Museum;
<b>&gt;</b>		Choreography "Heart in nylon bag".
		Promotion of the author's book Drita Popaj.
<b>4</b>		Recital.
	18:00	Hardh Expo.
		Promotional artistic concert Pop & Rock
		Band Promo

JEFF SCOTT SOTO & ERIDAN

MAARVEL / DJ

Band Promo

MINATORI